
           

**THIS SCHEDULE WILL DEFINITELY CHANGE**

Day Date

Front 

Gates 

Open Event Description

Saturday December 3, 2016 1p-4p Driver sign up-End Zone

Saturday March 4, 2017 1p-4p Driver sign up-End Zone

Saturday May 13, 2017 10am Tire Sale and Test & Tune

Saturday May 20, 2017 5pm NASCAR

Saturday May 27, 2017 5pm Eve of Destruction - Neptune Cocktail Band

Saturday June 3, 2017 5pm ARCA Racing Series

Saturday June 10, 2017 5pm Eve of Destruction - Lost Highway Band

Saturday June 17, 2017 5pm NASCAR

Saturday June 24, 2017 5pm Eve of Destruction with FIREWORKS

Saturday July 1, 2017 5pm Eve of Destruction with FIREWORKS and TIM SIGLER Band

Saturday July 8, 2017 5pm NASCAR

Saturday July 15, 2017 5pm Eve of Destruction - TIME MACHINE Band

Friday July 21, 2017 3pm Music Event

Saturday July 22, 2017 5pm Band (TBD) with NASCAR

Saturday July 29, 2017 5pm Eve of Destruction - Crankshaft Band 

Friday August 4, 2017 3pm Music Event

Saturday August 5, 2017 5pm Band (TBD) with NASCAR

Saturday August 12, 2017 5pm Eve of Destruction - ARCH ALLIES Band

Saturday August 19, 2017 5pm NASCAR

Saturday August 26, 2017 5pm Eve of Destruction - Critical Mass

Saturday September 2, 2017 5pm NASCAR

Saturday September 9, 2017 5pm Eve of Destruction - Lost Highway Band

Saturday September 16, 2017 3pm NASCAR - Championship Night for Late Model

Saturday September 23, 2017 5pm Thunderstruck 93 - ARCA Midwest Tour - Championship Night for Thunder Cars

Saturday September 30, 2017 5pm

Eve of Destruction - Championship Night for Power Stocks, Hornets, Legends & Bandos with 

FIREWORKS and GOOD FOR GARY BAND

Saturday October 14, 2017 5pm Banquet and THE JOHNNY HOLM Band

** Drive in Theater open Friday Nights & Saturday after the races  

               Starting June 9 - September 4

**THIS SCHEDULE WILL DEFINITELY CHANGE**
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